
MONTANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 
51st LEGISLATURE - 1st SPECIAL SESSION 

COMMITTEE ON HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS 

TOpic 
Date 

CSD Program, U of M 

Reconsidered 

Feed Bill·· . 

Feed Bill 

Litigation Bureau 

Workers' Comp 

INDEX 

Bill # 

HB 44 

HB 15 

HB 64 

HB 46 

HB 56 

Hear Date 

6-22-89 
6-27-89 
7-6-89 

6-19-89 

7-7-89 
7-11-89 

6-26-89 

7-7-89 

Act 

6-27 
7-6 

6-19 

7-7 
7-11 

6-27 

7-7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

House Bill 15 Bardanouve Feed Bill 
Hearing 6-19 DO PASS 6-19 

House Bill 44 Cocchiarella CSD program, U of M 
Hearing 6-22, 6-27 
Reconsideration 7-6 DO PASS AS AMENDED 7-6 

House Bill 46 Schye 
Hearing 6-26 

House Bill 50 Rehberg 

Litigation Bureau Transfer 
DO PASS6-27 

Replace funds from prop. tax 
reductions. 

House Bill 56 Driscoll Workers's Comp 
Hearing 7-7 DO PASS AS AMENDED 7-7-

House Bill 64 Bardanouve Feed Bill Supplemental 
Hearing 7-7 DO PASS AS AMENDED 7-11 


