MONTANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 51st LEGISLATURE - 1st SPECIAL SESSION

COMMITTEE ON HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS

INDEX

Topic Date	Bill #	Hear Date	Act
CSD Program, U of M Reconsidered	НВ 44	6-22-89 6-27-89 7-6-89	6-27 7-6
Feed Bill	НВ 15	6-19-89	6-19
Feed Bill	НВ 64	7-7-89 7-11-89	7-7 7-11
Litigation Bureau	нв 46	6-26-89	6-27
Workers' Comp	нв 56	7-7-89	7-7

House Bill 15 Bardanouve Feed Bill Hearing 6-19 DO PASS 6-19

House Bill 44 Cocchiarella CSD program, U of M Hearing 6-22, 6-27 Reconsideration 7-6 DO PASS AS AMENDED 7-6

House Bill 46 Schye Litigation Bureau Transfer Hearing 6-26 DO PASS6-27

House Bill 50 Rehberg Replace funds from prop. tax reductions.

House Bill 56 Driscoll Workers's Comp Hearing 7-7 DO PASS AS AMENDED 7-7-

House Bill 64 Bardanouve Feed Bill Supplemental Hearing 7-7 DO PASS AS AMENDED 7-11